1.544MHz to 200MHz
±25ppm, ±50ppm, ±100ppm
0°C to 70°C
-20°C to 70°C
-40°C to 85°C
-55°C to 120°C
3.3V ± 0.3V
45mA Max

Tri-State Function
CPLL-018 X - 25 - 200.000
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Crystek Clock PLL Osc.
#2 Model
#3 Temp. Range:  Blank= 0/70°C, M= -20/70°C, X= -40/85°C
#4 Stability: (see Table 1)
#5 Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
#1 #2 #3 #5
Example:
CPLL-018X-25-200.000  =  3.3V Tristate, -40/85°C, 25ppm, 200.000 MHz
CPLL-018-50-19.660800  =  3.3V Tristate, 0/70, 50ppm, 19.660800 MHz
#4
Blank (std) ± 100ppm
50 ±   50ppm
25 ±   25ppm
Stability Indicator
Table 1